Boundless

Boundless

Boundless

Allergen Advice! For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Cayenne &
Rosemary
Activated
Nuts and
Seeds

Orange,
Ginger
& Maple
Activated
Nuts and
Seeds

Tamari
& Aleppo
Activated
Nuts and
Seeds

BOUNDES

ALMONDS, CASHEW NUTS, Pumpkin
seeds, Sunflower Seeds, Maple Syrup,
Salt, Rosemary (1.6%),
Cayenne Pepper (0.4%)

PECAN NUTS, ALMONDS, PUMPKIN
SEEDS, Sunflower Seeds, Maple
Syrup (11.2%), Ginger (1.2%), Salt,
Orange Peel Powder (0.7%)

ALMONDS, CASHEW NUTS, Pumpkin
seeds, Sunflower Seeds, Tamari
(8.3%), Cider Vinegar, Aleppo Flakes
(2.2%), Sesame 0il

W
CAKESMITHS

CAKES FOR COFFEE SHOPS

Nutritional Info
Per 100g
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Allergens handled on the premises: nuts, gluten, WHEAT, cow’s MILK, soya, EGG, sulphur dioxide.
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8103 uer



